
Thompson Rivers () -vs- Trinity Western ()
2/12/2009 at Langley, BC (David E. Enarson Gym)

 
 

 
Thompson Rivers ()

 
 
Trinity Western ()

 
 

Site: Langley, BC (David E. Enarson Gym)
Date: 2/12/2009   Attendance: 425   Time: 5:30pm   
Officials: 1st Referee: L. Lerbekmo, 2nd Referee: G. Wheatley

Set Scores 1 2 3 4 5
Thompson Rivers (3) 25 25 23 22 15
Trinity Western (2) 21 20 25 25 10

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Martin Stenderup 5 0 0 0 .000 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 3.0
3 Colin Jaggard 5 2 0 3 .667 54 2 4 2 0 3 0 4 0 0 7.5
4 Martin Korsbak 5 12 0 12 1.000 0 0 0 3 0 8 0 1 0 0 16.0
7 Behlul Yavasgel 5 3 7 19 -.211 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 8 0 2 5.0
8 Gord Perrin 5 15 8 40 .175 0 0 1 6 0 2 0 6 0 1 17.0
9 Kyle Donen 5 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0.0
10 Stefan Savoie 5 5 2 11 .273 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 6.0
16 Robin Schoebel 5 24 8 49 .327 0 1 4 7 0 3 0 9 0 0 29.5
6 Josh Boruck 3 0 2 3 -.667 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
12 Robin Anders 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
14 Conor Eatch 1 1 0 2 .500 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2.0

Totals 47 62 27 139 .252 60 3 12 23 0 24 0 41 0 5 86.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 6 29 .172
2 14 6 34 .235
3 14 6 24 .333
4 10 6 34 .118
5 13 3 18 .556

62 27 139 .252

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 Andrew Hawkes 5 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 6 0.0
4 Marc Howatson 5 9 7 30 .067 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 7 0 2 11.5
5 Josh Doornenbal 5 8 3 14 .357 0 0 1 4 0 3 0 2 0 0 10.5
8 Chaim Schalk 5 11 5 30 .200 12 0 0 1 1 2 0 6 0 2 13.0
10 Rudy Verhoeff 5 7 2 11 .455 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 8.0
14 Ben Ball 5 0 0 0 .000 25 0 1 1 0 1 0 6 0 0 1.5
17 Paul Lindemulder 5 7 3 19 .211 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 7 0 1 7.0
2 Mikiah Schalk 4 0 0 1 .000 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
9 Aaron Vandenbrink 3 1 3 8 -.250 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.5
12 Jarrod Offereins 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.0

Totals 45 43 23 113 .177 39 1 5 12 1 10 0 43 0 12 54.0

Set K E TA %
1 7 8 23 -.043
2 9 6 29 .103
3 10 4 20 .300
4 14 4 31 .323
5 3 1 10 .200

43 23 113 .177

1 2 3 4 5 Total
Tie scores 1 1 9 3 4 18
Lead changes 1 0 2 1 2 6


